w
w
w
.
r
e
s
i

n
e
.
c
o
m
Type : UHPAR
ENAPROS
CB-231A,  Ring Road, Naraina, New Delhi-110028 (INDIA)
Tel. : 91-11-25778450, 25778927
E-mail : ssb@power-resistor.com  WEBSITE : www.resistorsonline.com
CAT NO POWER L L1
APPROX
WEIGHT
(KGS)
UHPAR500 500W 180 60 4
UHPAR750 750W 210 110 4.8
UHPAR1000 1000W 360 260 5.6
UHPAR1250 1250W 330 230 6.9
UHPAR1450 1450W 400 300 8.2
UHPAR1725 1725W 460 360 9.2
UHPAR2200 2200W 560 460 11
UHPAR2800 2800W 660 560 12.8
UHPAR3000 3000W 760 660 14.6
UHPAR3300 3300W 860 760 16.5
UHPAR3500 3500W 960 860 18.5
RESISTOR DIMENSIONS(IN mm)
ORDERING PROCESS
FOR EXAMPLE:-
ONICS